LAPC 2026

0, THE COMMERCE.

LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 - MARCH 1, 2026

$1,200 THE COMMERCE CLASSIC

THE COM MERC.E

NAOIAIND © inTr\L

CONGRATULATIONS!

FAUSTO VALDEZ

GETR-000088 - GEAR-000573 - THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT WWW.PROBLEM GAM BLING.CA.GOV

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV




LAPC 2026

FAUSTO VALDEZ

ENTRIES 1,444 PRIZE POOL $1,516,200
PLACE LAST NAME FIRST NAME CITY STATE  PRIZE ORIGINAL
1 VALDEZ FAUSTO LONG BEACH CA $252,840
2 ORDONEZ ERICK DOWNEY CA $177,270
3 NGUYEN PHUOCHONG GARDEN GROVE CA $115,000
4 TRAN THANG APPLE VALLEY CA $85,210
5 SHEN LIHAO LOS ANGELES CA $64,380
6 DUONG DUEY ALISO VIE]JO CA $52,050
7 GRIENER JARED PLAYA VISTA CA $42,990
8 KHUONG KEVIN SEATTLE WA $34,070
9 ESBENSON KURT WHEAT RIDGE CO $25,290
10 MAZMANYAN HARUTYUN GRANADA HILLS CA $19,390
11 STEWART JOSHUA CRRICKFERGUS $19,390
12 MARQUEZ ANTHONY WOODLAND HILLS CA $19,390
13 ANDREASYAN ABRAHAM TUJUNGA CA $15,180
14 ADJAMOGLIAN GEORGE NORTH HOLLYWOOD CA $15,180
15 EINSOHN JAROD N HOLLYWOOD CA $15,180
16 SCHOLBERG THOMAS LONG BEACH CA $12,320
17 MAI MISA CERRITOS CA $12,320
18 CHU CARLOS RESEDA CA $12,320
19 ROBINSON MARC LOS ANGELES CA $10,060
20 YEPEZ LUIS LA PALMA CA $10,060
21 KARTALYAN ARTASHES PASADENA CA $10,060
22 WEILBACHER JAMES ARROYO GRANDE CA $8,290
23 truiLLo FRANCISCO BENIDORM ALI $8,290
24 LIPTON CHAD SAN DIEGO CA $8,290
25 ALTOUNIAN ARSEN POMONA CA $7,270
26 PRIMUS BEN JAMIN CITRUS HEIGHTS CA $7,270
27 STEWART SCOTT LAKEWOOD CA $7,270

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT

TILVE MANO]
MARSHALL PLURIA
MA TIANYI
ANTON ALEX
PHAM BRIAN
CROSS PETER
MOSTAFAVI AMIN
LAU HENRY
WHITE ROGER
ALEXANDER WALTER
SILEO JAMES
KASLOV STEVEN
MURRAY  BRETT
HART SHAWN
KWAN DEREK KWOK-WAI
SALSBERG MATTHEW
TSUNG DAVID
DUNN TARA
LIU YUEKAI
KIM AARON
MYERSON  ALAN
MUSCHETTO EVAN
OBRIEN ERIC
ODAY DAVID
KARIMI HAMID
CASELLA  MICHAEL
PAPAZYAN ARTUR
WALL ANDREW
BELLO SANTOS ELVYN
PARK HAN
FARAHI ALEXANDER

LAPC 2026

LAKE FOREST CA
MANHATTAN BCH CA
PASADENA CA
MIAMI FL

FULLERTON CA
LOS ANGELES CA
LAGUNA NIGUEL CA
TEMPLE CITY CA
BLUE MOUNTAIN HIEGHTS (GR1
LONG BEACH CA
WEST HILLS CA
LOS ANGELES CA
SANTA ROSA CA
PLEASANT VIEW UT
LOS ANGELES CA
SOLONA BEACH CA
WESTMINSTER CA
CORONA DL MAR CA
IRVINE CA
MONTROSE CA
SHERMAN OAKS CA
HUNTINGTN BCH CA
APPLE VALLEY CA

SANTA MONICA CA
VISTA CA
DOWNEY CA
GLENDALE CA

HUNTINGTN BCH CA
BELLFLOWER CA
TORRANCE CA
BEVERLY HILLS CA

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

$6,350
$6,350
$6,350
$6,350
$6,350
$6,350
$6,350
$6,350
$6,350
$5,430
$5,430
$5,430
$5,430
$5,430
$5,430
$5,430
$5,430
$5,430
$4,830
$4,830
$4,830
$4,830
$4,830
$4,830
$4,830
$4,830
$4,830
$4,380
$4,380
$4,380
$4,380



59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT

LAPC 2026

LE QUOC SAN GABRIEL
CHENEY THOMAS LAS VEGAS
NGUYEN DYLAN HUNTINGTON BEACH
KAWALSKY JARED LOS ANGELES
FLORES ANHER SUNLAND
BELLO ALBYN DOWNEY
LOPEZ FRANCISCO SANTA ANA
NGUYEN VY SAN PABLO
BAHNSEN MICHAEL TUSTIN

DOAN CHRISTOPHER HACIENDA HTS
CHENG SHENGQING IRVINE

LUU HIEU LONG BEACH
GRIPPO NICHOLAS REDONDO BEACH
KASHISHIAN JACKYV IRVINE

ARNI FREDRICK MORENO VALLEY
SAWRAS PETER SANTA ANA
MOTOYAMA AARON ALHAMBRA
TIMOTEO RUBIAS ALFONSO BRISTOL
SIYARATH PHONESANA RIVERSIDE
GEVORGYAN HARUTYUN PORTER RANCH
KLEIN WILLIAM LAGUNA HILLS
VORONKOV GEORGIY WOODLAND HILLS
ASLANYAN HAMLET MONTEBELLO
DO VUONG ANAHEIM
HUNKINS BRIAN EL SEGUNDO
CERVANTES RUDY SANTA ANA
PAREDES VICTOR MODESTO
ROCHIN RAMON OXNARD
SABOUNJIAN VAZRIG LA CRESCENTA
SCHMITT JOEL AUSTIN
ARONSON BRIAN LOS ANGELES

WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV

CA
NV
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA

CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
CA
TX
CA

$4,380
$4,380
$4,380
$4,380
$4,380
$4,090
$4,090
$4,090
$4,090
$4,090
$4,090
$4,090
$4,090
$4,090
$3,810
$3,810
$3,810
$3,810
$3,810
$3,810
$3,810
$3,810
$3,810
$3,530
$3,530
$3,530
$3,530
$3,530
$3,530
$3,530
$3,530



LAPC 2026

90 ARMSTRONG MILTON WINCHESTER CA 83,530
91 TSURIKOV  YEGOR WALNUT CREEK CA $3,270
92 CAMPBELL RONALD LONG BEACH CA 83,270
93 ROCA REY LOS ANGELES CA $3,270
94 GILLIS JOHN SIGNAL HILL CA 83,270
95 SEQUEIRA MARIO HANFORD CA 83,270
96 SANGANERIA ROHAN SANTA CLARA CA $3,270
97 HIROSE DANIEL LOS ANGELES CA 83,270
98 BAKER DAVID GARDEN GROVE CA $3,270
99 AUSTIN STEPHEN LA QUINTA CA 83,270
100 ADELL PHILIPPE PASADENA CA $3,020
101 CREEKMORE JOSEPH TORRANCE CA $3,020
102 NEWHOUSE MARK GLENDALE CA $3,020
103 CAMPBELL DEMETRIUS CYPRESS CA $3,020
104 STROIMAN  JEFFREY IRVINE CA $3,020
105 ANGELO RYAN BAKERSFIELD CA $3,020
106 KOROLEV YAROSLAVIGOREVICH WINNETKA CA $3,020
107 HAIGHT FULTON GLENDALE CA $3,020
108 DOBBERTIN TY CANYON CNTRY CA $3,020
109 HELMIG JANA W HOLLYWOOD CA $2,780
110 LEARY GRANT LOS ANGELES CA $2,780
111 ADMON SALIM THOUSAND OAKS CA $2,780

112 MASSABAND MATTHEW LOS ANGELES CA $2,780
113 MASSMAN  ALEXANDER  WOODLANDHILLS CA $2,780

114 EBRAHIMI SEPHER RANCHO PALOS VERDES CA  $2,780
115 WANG PENGFEI IRVINE CA $2,780
116 KOUCHYK ZDZISLAU REGO PARK NY $2,780
117 SIM SANG DELANO CA $2,780
118 WEST AARIC WILDOMAR CA $2,540
119 TESSER ROSS SEAL BEACH CA 82,540

120 STETSON WILLIAM PLAYADELREY CA $2,540

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



LAPC 2026

121 TANOUYE JEFFREY LAS VEGAS NV  $2,540
122 CHOI YOON LOS ANGELES CA $2,540
123 CZERWINSKI EMMANUELLE LOS ANGELES CA $2,540
124 DU CHARLEY LAGUNA NIGUEL CA $2,540
125 MECHAMMIL RICK SANTA MONICA CA $2,540
126 TOROSYAN LEVON LOS ANGELES CA $2,540
127 STEVENS EUGENE INGLEWOOD CA $2,300
128 MONTERO  FLORENTINO PLACENTIA CA $2,300
129 ZUR TAL AGOURA HILLS CA $2,300
130 UVAYDOV  DAVID STUDIO CITY CA $2,300
131 TORPOCO ANTONIO MEMPHIS TN $2,300
132 WANG ZELIN EL MONTE CA $2,300
133 SMITH DANETTE SAN CLEMENTE CA $2,300
134 GILFORD DEAN VAN NUYS CA $2,300
135 CULLINS ANDRE ROLLING HILLSESTATES CA  $2,300
136 ROH JOSEPH BREA CA $2,060
137 BERTOLI JUAREZ JESUS HUNTINGTON BEACH CA $2,060
138 PEREIRA ANTONY SAN JOSE CA $2,060
139 IRRINKI SRIVINAY LOS ANGELES CA $2,060
140 KIM ALEX LONG IS CITY NY $2,060
141 NOOR YAHYA NORTHRIDGE CA $2,060
142 VIEREGG CRAIG PASADENA CA $2,060
143 LUPERCIO FABIAN CORONA CA $2,060
144 VENCEBI CYNTHIA LOS ANGELES CA $2,060

145 TENG BEN JAMIN SACRAMENTO CA $2,060

GETR-000088*GEAR-000573* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT
WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV



