

# LAPC 2026



# THE COMMERCE®

## LOS ANGELES POKER CLASSIC

JANUARY 7 – MARCH 1, 2026

### \$1,200 THE COMMERCE CLASSIC



CONGRATULATIONS!  
**FAUSTO VALDEZ**

GETR-000088 · GEAR-000573 · THE COMMERCE CASINO & HOTEL RESERVES THE RIGHT TO CHANGE OR CANCEL THE EVENT AT ANY TIME.  
MUST BE 21+. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. PROBLEM GAMBLING? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT [WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

GETR-000088\*GEAR-000573\* MUST BE 21+ TO GAMBLE. PLAY RESPONSIBLY. GAMBLING PROBLEM? CALL 1-800-GAMBLER OR VISIT  
[WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV](http://WWW.PROBLEMGAMBLING.CA.GOV)

# LAPC 2026

# FAUSTO VALDEZ

ENTRIES 1,444

PRIZE POOL \$1,516,200

PLACE	LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	CITY	STATE	PRIZE	ORIGINAL
1	VALDEZ	FAUSTO	LONG BEACH	CA	\$252,840	
2	ORDONEZ	ERICK	DOWNEY	CA	\$177,270	
3	NGUYEN	PHUOC HONG	GARDEN GROVE	CA	\$115,000	
4	TRAN	THANG	APPLE VALLEY	CA	\$85,210	
5	SHEN	LIHAO	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$64,380	
6	DUONG	DUEY	ALISO VIEJO	CA	\$52,050	
7	GRIENER	JARED	PLAYA VISTA	CA	\$42,990	
8	KHUONG	KEVIN	SEATTLE	WA	\$34,070	
9	ESBENSON	KURT	WHEAT RIDGE	CO	\$25,290	
10	MAZMANYAN	HARUTYUN	GRANADA HILLS	CA	\$19,390	
11	STEWART	JOSHUA	CRRICKFERGUS		\$19,390	
12	MARQUEZ	ANTHONY	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	\$19,390	
13	ANDREASYAN	ABRAHAM	TUJUNGA	CA	\$15,180	
14	ADJAMOGLIAN	GEORGE	NORTH HOLLYWOOD	CA	\$15,180	
15	EINSOHN	JAROD	N HOLLYWOOD	CA	\$15,180	
16	SCHOLBERG	THOMAS	LONG BEACH	CA	\$12,320	
17	MAI	MISA	CERRITOS	CA	\$12,320	
18	CHU	CARLOS	RESEDA	CA	\$12,320	
19	ROBINSON	MARC	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$10,060	
20	YEPEZ	LUIS	LA PALMA	CA	\$10,060	
21	KARTALYAN	ARTASHES	PASADENA	CA	\$10,060	
22	WEILBACHER	JAMES	ARROYO GRANDE	CA	\$8,290	
23	TRUJILLO	FRANCISCO	BENIDORM	ALI	\$8,290	
24	LIPTON	CHAD	SAN DIEGO	CA	\$8,290	
25	ALTOUNIAN	ARSEN	POMONA	CA	\$7,270	
26	PRIMUS	BENJAMIN	CITRUS HEIGHTS	CA	\$7,270	
27	STEWART	SCOTT	LAKEWOOD	CA	\$7,270	

# LAPC 2026

28	TILVE	MANOJ	LAKE FOREST	CA	\$6,350
29	MARSHALL	PLURIA	MANHATTAN BCH	CA	\$6,350
30	MA	TIANYI	PASADENA	CA	\$6,350
31	ANTON	ALEX	MIAMI	FL	\$6,350
32	PHAM	BRIAN	FULLERTON	CA	\$6,350
33	CROSS	PETER	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$6,350
34	MOSTAFAVI	AMIN	LAGUNA NIGUEL	CA	\$6,350
35	LAU	HENRY	TEMPLE CITY	CA	\$6,350
36	WHITE	ROGER	BLUE MOUNTAIN HIEGHTS	GRI	\$6,350
37	ALEXANDER	WALTER	LONG BEACH	CA	\$5,430
38	SILEO	JAMES	WEST HILLS	CA	\$5,430
39	KASLOV	STEVEN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$5,430
40	MURRAY	BRETT	SANTA ROSA	CA	\$5,430
41	HART	SHAWN	PLEASANT VIEW	UT	\$5,430
42	KWAN	DEREK KWOK-WAI	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$5,430
43	SALSBERG	MATTHEW	SOLONA BEACH	CA	\$5,430
44	TSUNG	DAVID	WESTMINSTER	CA	\$5,430
45	DUNN	TARA	CORONA DL MAR	CA	\$5,430
46	LIU	YUEKAI	IRVINE	CA	\$4,830
47	KIM	AARON	MONTROSE	CA	\$4,830
48	MYERSON	ALAN	SHERMAN OAKS	CA	\$4,830
49	MUSCHETTO	EVAN	HUNTINGTN BCH	CA	\$4,830
50	OBRIEN	ERIC	APPLE VALLEY	CA	\$4,830
51	ODAY	DAVID	SANTA MONICA	CA	\$4,830
52	KARIMI	HAMID	VISTA	CA	\$4,830
53	CASELLA	MICHAEL	DOWNEY	CA	\$4,830
54	PAPAZYAN	ARTUR	GLENDALE	CA	\$4,830
55	WALL	ANDREW	HUNTINGTN BCH	CA	\$4,380
56	BELLO SANTOS	ELVYN	BELLFLOWER	CA	\$4,380
57	PARK	HAN	TORRANCE	CA	\$4,380
58	FARAH	ALEXANDER	BEVERLY HILLS	CA	\$4,380

# LAPC 2026

59	LE	QUOC	SAN GABRIEL	CA	\$4,380
60	CHENEY	THOMAS	LAS VEGAS	NV	\$4,380
61	NGUYEN	DYLAN	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA	\$4,380
62	KAWALSKY	JARED	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$4,380
63	FLORES	ANHER	SUNLAND	CA	\$4,380
64	BELLO	ALBYN	DOWNEY	CA	\$4,090
65	LOPEZ	FRANCISCO	SANTA ANA	CA	\$4,090
66	NGUYEN	VY	SAN PABLO	CA	\$4,090
67	BAHNSEN	MICHAEL	TUSTIN	CA	\$4,090
68	DOAN	CHRISTOPHER	HACIENDA HTS	CA	\$4,090
69	CHENG	SHENGQING	IRVINE	CA	\$4,090
70	LUU	HIEU	LONG BEACH	CA	\$4,090
71	GRIPPO	NICHOLAS	REDONDO BEACH	CA	\$4,090
72	KASHISHIAN	JACK V	IRVINE	CA	\$4,090
73	ARNI	FREDRICK	MORENO VALLEY	CA	\$3,810
74	SAWRAS	PETER	SANTA ANA	CA	\$3,810
75	MOTOYAMA	AARON	ALHAMBRA	CA	\$3,810
76	TIMOTEO RUBIAS	ALFONSO	BRISTOL		\$3,810
77	SIYARATH	PHONESANA	RIVERSIDE	CA	\$3,810
78	GEVORGYAN	HARUTYUN	PORTER RANCH	CA	\$3,810
79	KLEIN	WILLIAM	LAGUNA HILLS	CA	\$3,810
80	VORONKOV	GEORGIY	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	\$3,810
81	ASLANYAN	HAMLET	MONTEBELLO	CA	\$3,810
82	DO	VUONG	ANAHEIM	CA	\$3,530
83	HUNKINS	BRIAN	EL SEGUNDO	CA	\$3,530
84	CERVANTES	RUDY	SANTA ANA	CA	\$3,530
85	PAREDES	VICTOR	MODESTO	CA	\$3,530
86	ROCHIN	RAMON	OXNARD	CA	\$3,530
87	SABOUNJIAN	VAZRIG	LA CRESCENTA	CA	\$3,530
88	SCHMITT	JOEL	AUSTIN	TX	\$3,530
89	ARONSON	BRIAN	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$3,530

# LAPC 2026

90	ARMSTRONG	MILTON	WINCHESTER	CA	\$3,530
91	TSURIKOV	YEGOR	WALNUT CREEK	CA	\$3,270
92	CAMPBELL	RONALD	LONG BEACH	CA	\$3,270
93	ROCA	REY	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$3,270
94	GILLIS	JOHN	SIGNAL HILL	CA	\$3,270
95	SEQUEIRA	MARIO	HANFORD	CA	\$3,270
96	SANGANERIA	ROHAN	SANTA CLARA	CA	\$3,270
97	HIROSE	DANIEL	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$3,270
98	BAKER	DAVID	GARDEN GROVE	CA	\$3,270
99	AUSTIN	STEPHEN	LA QUINTA	CA	\$3,270
100	ADELL	PHILIPPE	PASADENA	CA	\$3,020
101	CREEKMORE	JOSEPH	TORRANCE	CA	\$3,020
102	NEWHOUSE	MARK	GLENDALE	CA	\$3,020
103	CAMPBELL	DEMETRIUS	CYPRESS	CA	\$3,020
104	STROIMAN	JEFFREY	IRVINE	CA	\$3,020
105	ANGELO	RYAN	BAKERSFIELD	CA	\$3,020
106	KOROLEV	YAROSLAV IGOREVICH	WINNETKA	CA	\$3,020
107	HAIGHT	FULTON	GLENDALE	CA	\$3,020
108	DOBBERTIN	TY	CANYON CNTRY	CA	\$3,020
109	HELMIG	JANA	W HOLLYWOOD	CA	\$2,780
110	LEARY	GRANT	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,780
111	ADMON	SALIM	THOUSAND OAKS	CA	\$2,780
112	MASSABAND	MATTHEW	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,780
113	MASSMAN	ALEXANDER	WOODLAND HILLS	CA	\$2,780
114	EBRAHIMI	SEPPER	RANCHO PALOS VERDES	CA	\$2,780
115	WANG	PENGFEI	IRVINE	CA	\$2,780
116	KOUCHYK	ZDZISLAU	REGO PARK	NY	\$2,780
117	SIM	SANG	DELANO	CA	\$2,780
118	WEST	AARIC	WILDOMAR	CA	\$2,540
119	TESSER	ROSS	SEAL BEACH	CA	\$2,540
120	STETSON	WILLIAM	PLAYA DEL REY	CA	\$2,540

# LAPC 2026

121	TANOUYE	JEFFREY	LAS VEGAS	NV	\$2,540
122	CHOI	YOON	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,540
123	CZERWINSKI	EMMANUELLE	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,540
124	DU	CHARLEY	LAGUNA NIGUEL	CA	\$2,540
125	MECHAMMIL	RICK	SANTA MONICA	CA	\$2,540
126	TOROSYAN	LEVON	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,540
127	STEVENS	EUGENE	INGLEWOOD	CA	\$2,300
128	MONTERO	FLORENTINO	PLACENTIA	CA	\$2,300
129	ZUR	TAL	AGOURA HILLS	CA	\$2,300
130	UVAYDOV	DAVID	STUDIO CITY	CA	\$2,300
131	TORPOCO	ANTONIO	MEMPHIS	TN	\$2,300
132	WANG	ZELIN	EL MONTE	CA	\$2,300
133	SMITH	DANETTE	SAN CLEMENTE	CA	\$2,300
134	GILFORD	DEAN	VAN NUYS	CA	\$2,300
135	CULLINS	ANDRE	ROLLING HILLS ESTATES	CA	\$2,300
136	ROH	JOSEPH	BREA	CA	\$2,060
137	BERTOLI JUAREZ	JESUS	HUNTINGTON BEACH	CA	\$2,060
138	PEREIRA	ANTONY	SAN JOSE	CA	\$2,060
139	IRRINKI	SRIVINAY	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,060
140	KIM	ALEX	LONG IS CITY	NY	\$2,060
141	NOOR	YAHYA	NORTHRIDGE	CA	\$2,060
142	VIEREGG	CRAIG	PASADENA	CA	\$2,060
143	LUPERCIO	FABIAN	CORONA	CA	\$2,060
144	VENCEBI	CYNTHIA	LOS ANGELES	CA	\$2,060
145	TENG	BENJAMIN	SACRAMENTO	CA	\$2,060